
HOLIDAYS 2011/2012 

Approved by Commissioners Court on June 28, 2011 

 

 

The established holiday schedule for paid holidays for the 2011/2012 budget year is as 

follows: 

 

Veterans Day    Friday     November 11, 2011 

Thanksgiving Holiday   Thursday    November 24, 2011 

Friday     November 25, 2011 

 

Christmas Holiday   Friday    December 23, 2011 

Monday   December 26, 2011 

 

New Year’s Holiday   Monday   January 2, 2012 

Martin Luther King Day   Monday   January 16, 2012 

President’s Day    Monday    February 20, 2012 

Good Friday   Thursday   April 5, 2012 

 Friday    April 6, 2012 

 

Memorial Day    Monday    May 28, 2012 

Independence Holiday   Wednesday   July 4, 2012 

Labor Day   Monday    September 3, 2012 


